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2020-2021 PORT CHESTER CARVER CENTER 
BOARD MEMBERS 

 
Sonia Alcantarilla (Marcelo Gigliani) 
56 Benjamin Street 
Old Greenwich, CT 06870 
(203) 344-9234 (Home) 
(914) 217-4597 (Cell) 
salcantarilla@gmail.com 
 
Betty Brown* 
608 Lake Avenue 
Greenwich, CT 06830 
(203) 661-5995 (Home) 
(203) 622-7797 (Work) 
(203) 622-7762 (Fax) 
 
John P. Callaghan 
11 Kentview Drive 
Carmel, NY 10512 
(203) 912-9098 (Cell) 
johninct@gmail.com 
 
John I. Condon* (Betty) 
630 Steamboat Road, Apt.3C N 
Greenwich, CT 06831 
(203) 869-5705 (Home) 
(203) 609-1709 (Cell) 
jicondon@optonline.net 
 
Sue DeStaebler (Doug) 
880 Forest Avenue 
Rye, NY 10580 
(914) 282-5180 (Cell) 
(914) 921-6448 (Home) 
sdestaebler@mac.com 
 
Judy Diaz (Edwin) 
29 Morgan Place 
White Plains, NY 10603  
(914) 282-1048 (Cell) 
(914) 934-2416 (Work) 
jdiaz@portchesterschools.org 
 
Amy Fisch (Stephen) 
5 Roger Sherman Place 
Rye, NY 10580 
(917) 699-7488 (Cell) 
achen9498@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

 
Michael S. Flynn Secretary 
(Heather D. Cady) 
9 Fenton Street 
Rye, NY 10580 
(924) 925-0573 (Home) 
(646) 413-8332 (Cell) 
(212) 450-4766 (Work) 
michael.flynn@davispolk.com 
 
Erica Fritsche (Jeff) 
20 Holly Ln 
Rye, NY 10580 
(914) 450-9953 (Cell) 
(914) 925-0009 (Home) 
ericafritsche@yahoo.com 
 
Brendan Goodhouse (Quynh) 
112 Weed Hill Avenue 
Stamford, CT 06907 
(860) 480-2758 (Cell) 
(914) 761-1300 (Work) 
brgoodhouse@gmail.com 
 
Yvette M. Hammel Vice President 
(Jeff) 
17 Homer Avenue 
Larchmont, NY 10538 
(914) 833-9536 (Home) 
(917) 822-2816 (Cell) 
yhammel@gmail.com 
 
Alisa Holland 
12 Clark Place 
Port Chester, NY 10573 
(917) 837-1791 (Cell) 
alisajholland@gmail.com 
 
Jim Howland (Dinah) Vice President 
349 Locust Avenue 
Rye, NY 10580 
(917) 859-7813 (Cell) 
(212) 761-3280 (Work) 
jimhowland12@gmail.com 
 
Donna M. C. Jarecki (Thomas) 
3 Kenilworth Lane 
Rye, NY 10580 
(914) 629-5558 (Cell) 
dcjarecki@gmail.com 
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Robert Kaplan, Esq.* 
Kaplan, Fox & Kilsheimer 
850 Third Avenue, 14th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
(914) 967-2683 (Home) 
(212) 687-1980 (Work) ext. 242 
Christina 
(212) 687-7714 (Fax) 
rkaplan@kaplanfox.com 
 
Robert S. Kost (Lori) Treasurer 
9 Thistle Lane 
Rye, NY  10580 
(914) 935-9336 (Home) 
(914) 640-6946 (Cell) 
robkost@optonline.net 
 
Jason Kowlowitz (Felise) 
2 Westbank Road 
Rye, NY 10580 
(845) 536-7963 (Cell/Work) 
jason.kowlowitz@gmail.com 
 
Richard Lawrence (Laura Leach) 
5 Alton Terrace 
Rye, NY 10580 
(914) 967-8885 (Home) 
(914) 260-0190 (Cell) 
riclaw@gmail.com 
 
Derek E. Mahoney (Molly) 
39 Rosemere Street 
Rye, NY 10580 
(914) 967-2523 (Home) 
(914) 645-8304 (Cell) 
derek.e.mahoney@gmail.com 
 
Cecilia Mitchell (David) 
35 York Avenue 
Rye, NY 10580 
(917) 691-1603 (Cell) 
ceciliajewel@mac.com 
 

Jennifer Prather (Jonathan) 
3 Sky Meadow Farm 
Purchase, NY 10577 
(914) 253-4948 (Home) 
(917) 860-4490 (Cell) 
jennifer.prather@gmail.com 
 
Christopher Pye (Keelin) 
5 Highland Ridge Lane 
Rye, NY 10580 
(914) 967-1371 (Home) 
(917) 648-9602 (Cell) 
(212) 396-8781 (Work) 
cpye@tigfunds.com 
 
Maida Robinson (Jack) 
101 Hobart Avenue 
Port Chester, NY 10573 
(914) 939-2715 (Cell) 
(914) 629-2744 (Work) 
mrobinson@ryepc.com 
 
Claire Diesen Steinberg President 
(Rafael)  
16 Holly Lane 
Rye, NY 10580 
(650) 804-1256 (Cell) 
claire.diesen@gmail.com 
 
Brian Stern Vice President 
(Emily Hoffman Stern) 
169A Stanwich Road 
Greenwich, CT 06830 
(203) 485-9556 (Home) 
(646) 342-3189 (Cell) 
brian_stern@yahoo.com 
 
Anne Bradner 
Chief Executive Officer 
(914) 305-6018 (Work) 
(914) 320-4851 (Cell) 
abradner@carvercenter.org 
 
*Lifetime Board Member

	


